Q

H RT CASH

Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :
Merchant Mobile No :
Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Date Tran 1D Type
12/06/2019 144533 POS Payment
144855 POS Payment

1445959 POS Payment

1445962 POS Payment
144971 POS Payment
145018 POS Payment
145024 POS Payment
145032 POS Payment
145039 POS Payment
145056 POS Payment

145059 POS Payment
145061 POS Payment
145070 POS Payment

Merchant History Report

COSTA COFFEE
TI7TT050

niki_phillipou@costacoffee.com.cy
13/06/2019 00:05:52

Status Sender Name
APPRCOVED IVaM PETROV
APPRCOVED MICHALIS PATSIAS

APPROVED ANDREAS
HADJICONSTANTOURA
3

APPROVED MICHALIS PATSIAS

APPROVED AMNDREAS
HADJICONSTANTOURA,
5

APPROVED RAFAELLA GEORGIOU
APPROVED SOUZANMA TOMAZOU
APPROVED MICHALIS PATSIAS
APPROVED giorgos georgiou

APPROVED  POLYMMIA
KYRIAKIDOU

APPROVED giorgos georgiou
APPROVED giorgos georgiou
APPROVED Paganh Neogutou

Sender Phone

35799468047
35796537307
35799898679

35796537307
35799898679

35796255536
35797876784
35796537307
35796106696
35799618442

35796106696
35796106696
35799330549

Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

station
station

station

station

station

Station
Station
station1
Station
Station

Station
Station

metro

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com

Tviiaan
77050
Tvian

TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0

TIiiTnso
TIriTnso
TIiiTnso
TIriTnso
TIriTnso

Tviiaan
Tviiaan
TITT0s0

3.75
2.65
2.16

2.25
315

3.50
3.50
2.65
3.80
0.80

5.30
5.30
265

COYTA

Tips
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

COFFEE

Currency
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR



sffash

SMART CASH

Date
12/06/2019

Grand Total

Tran 1D Type

145071 POS Payment
145076 POS Payment
145094 POS Payment
Daily Total

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Merchant History Report

Sender Name Sender Phone Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

PANAGIOTIS 36796583699 cashier TITTT050 3.05

ARISTIDES

STYLIAMI KLADEFTIRA 35799781107 Station 2 FIrrrosa 047

DEMETRIS NICOLAOWU 35799435405 metro FIrrrosa 594
50.92
50.92

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com

Tips
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Currency
EUR

EUR
EUR



